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Duo-Verteiler, Stecker M12x1 - 2x
Kupplung M8x1

Mankopf26.05.09

26.05.09 Fromm

siehe TabelleD
ir
ec

ti
ve

 2
00

2
/9

5/
EC

 R
oH

S
 c

om
pl

ia
n
t

Allgemeintoleranz:
0
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0,00

± 0,50mm

± 0,25mm

± 0,10mm

Überwurfmutter/-schraube geändert,
Schlüsselflächen hinzu, Datenblatt

angepasst
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Bezeichnung:

SAL - 12 - DS4 - 8 - 2DK3

Art.-Nr.:

43-05117

2

1

3

4

4

3

1

 

1

3

4

2

1

Kontakt-

träger
weiß

 
 
 

Kontakt-
träger 

grau

Kontaktbelegung:

12M x1

Ø14,5

10,1Ø

10,5

55

20

16

45°

Technische Daten:
  
Bemessungsspannung:
IEC 61076-2-104
 
Strombelastbarkeit:
IEC 61076-2-104 
 
Isolationswiderstand:
IEC 60512
 
Verschmutzungsgrad:
IEC 60664-1 
 
Schutzart:
IEC 60529 
 
Umgebungstemperatur:
IEC 60664-1
 
Steckzyklen:
IEC 60512-9a

 
 
60 V
 
       
3 A bei 40°C   
 
 
>=100 MΩ
  
 
3/2
 
  
IP 67, im verschraubten 
Zustand  
 
-30°C ... +80°C
  
  
>=100

Werkstoffe:
  
Kontaktmaterial:
 
Kontaktoberfläche:
 
Kontaktträger:
 
Dichtung:
 
Überwurfmutter/
-schraube:
 
Griffkörper:
 
 

 
  
CuZn
 
Ni, Au gal.
 
TPU GF, UL 94
 
FPM 
 
GD-Zn, Ni
 
  
TPU, UL 94, grau

SW9

SW13

Montagedaten:
  
empfohlenes 
Drehmoment M12x1:
 
empfohlenes 
Drehmoment M8x1:
 
Conec 
Montagewerkzeug:

 
  
0,6 Nm
 
 
0,4 Nm
 
 
Drehmomentschlüssel: 
36-000200
Steckeinsatz SW13: 
36-000220
Steckeinsatz SW9: 
36-000210


